
Fremd High School Music Department - 2019-2020 Concerts and Events

Date Time Concert/Event Title Ensembles Location
Friday, 8/30/19 7:30 PM VMB - Home Football Game #1 Viking Marching Band FHS Stadium
Thursday, 9/5/19 7:30 PM Fall Choir Concert All Choirs FHS Cafeteria
Friday, 9/13/19 7:30 PM VMB - Home Football Game #2 Viking Marching Band FHS Stadium
Saturday, 9/14/19 TBA VMB - Providence Catholic HS Marching Band Invit. Viking Marching Band Providence Catholic HS
Saturday, 9/21/19 TBA VMB - Chicagoland Marching Band Festival Viking Marching Band Wheeling HS
Wednesday, 9/25/19 6:30 PM Fall Band Concert All Bands Student Cafeteria
Friday, 10/4/19 7:30 PM VMB - Home Football Game #3 - "Homecoming" Viking Marching Band FHS Stadium
Friday, 10/11/19 7:30 PM VMB - Home Football Game #4 Viking Marching Band FHS Stadium
October 17, 18, 19 7:00 PM Musical Performances Musical Cast, Pit Orchestra, and Crew Kolze Auditorium
Friday, 10/25/19 7:30 PM VMB - Home Football Game #5 - "Senior Night" Viking Marching Band FHS Stadium
Saturday, 10/26/19 TBA VMB - Marching Illini Championships Viking Marching Band University of Illinois
Saturday, 10/26/19 TBA PHS/FHS/D15 Orchestra Festival All Orchestras, 8th graders Palatine HS Gymnasium
Tuesday, 10/29/19 5:30-7:00 PM VMB - Awards Banquet Viking Marching Band FHS Cafeteria
Friday, 11/1/19 7:00 PM Fall Into Winter Orchestra Concert All Orchestras Kolze Auditorium
Friday, 11/8/19 TBA FMA "Murder Mystery" Night Fundraiser All Band, Choir, and Orchestra Families Location TBA
Saturday, 11/9/19 3:00 PM ILMEA District 7 Festival Selected Band, Choir, and Orchestra Students Grayslake North HS 
Monday, 11/11/19 TBA Veteran's Day Assembly Performance Wind Symph, Symphony Orch, Chamber Choir FHS Gymnasium
Thursday, 11/21/19 7:00 PM Eighth Grader Band Festival w/Wind Symphony Wind Symphony    FHS Cafeteria
Saturday, 11/23/19 1:00 PM ILMEA District 7 Jazz Festival Selected Students Lake Zurich HS PAC
Tuesday, 12/10/19 7:00 PM Winter Choir Concert All Choirs Kolze Auditorium
Thursday, 12/12/19 6:30 Winter Band Concert All Bands Kolze Auditorium
Thursday, 1/16/20 7:00 PM Winter Jazz Concert Jazz Lab Band, Jazz Ensemble & Jazz Combo FHS Cafeteria
Saturday, 1/18/20 TBA Northshore Jazz Festival Jazz Lab Band, Jazz Ensemble & Jazz Combo Glenbrook South HS Aud.
January 23-25 7:00 PM Variety Show Performances Winter Drumline, A Cappella groups, Showchoir Kolze Auditorium
January 29-Feb. 1 TBA ILMEA All State Concerts and Conference Selected Band, Choir, and Orchestra Students Peoria
Saturday, 2/8/20 TBA Frank Mantooth Jazz Festival Jazz Lab Band   New Trier HS
Saturday, 2/8/20 7:00 PM D211 Honors Orchestra Concert Selected Orchestra/WS Students Kolze Auditorium
Thursday, 2/20/20 7:00 PM Concerto Aria Concert Symphony Orchestra and Selected Students Kolze Auditorium
Wednesday, 2/26/20 7:00 PM Jazz and Java Concert Jazz Ensemble, Jazz Lab Band, Jazz Combo FHS Cafeteria
Saturday, 2/29/20 TBA Jazz in the Meadows Festival Jazz Ensemble, Jazz Lab Band, Jazz Combo Rolling Meadows HS
Tuesday, 2/25/20 6:00-9:00 PM Orchestra Chamber Night All Orchestras Music Department 
Thursday, 3/5/20 6:30 PM Band Benefit Concert and Dinner All Bands FHS Cafeteria
Saturday, 3/14/20 2:00 PM D211 Honor Band Concert Selected Wind Symphony students Palatine HS Auditorium
Wednesday, 4/1/20 7:00 PM Choral Classics Concert All Choirs Kolze Auditorium
Saturday, 4/4/20 TBA Chicagoland Invitational Concert Band Festival Wind Symphony Hersey HS Gymnasium
Friday, 4/17/20 7:00 PM FMA "Trivia Night" Fundraiser All Band, Choir, and Orchestra Families FHS Gymnasium
Monday, 4/20/20 6:00 PM Tri-M Senior Honors Recital Selected Students, Tri-M Band Room (Room 16)
Friday, 4/24/20 6:30 PM Senior Recognition Band Concert All Bands Kolze Auditorium
Saturday, 4/25/20 4:00 PM D211 Honor Choir Concert Selected Choir Students Schaumburg HS Auditorium
Wednesday, 4/29/20 7:00 PM Senior Recognition Orchestra Concert All Orchestras Kolze Auditorium
Saturday, 5/2/20 TBA University of Illinois "Superstate" Concert Band Fest Wind Symphony (pending selection) University of Illinois
Thursday, 5/14/20 7:30 PM Senior Recognition Choir Concert All Choirs Kolze Auditorium
Tuesday, 5/19/20 7:30 PM Graduation Performance Philharmonic Orch, Symphony Orch, Chamber Str Sears Centre, Hoffman Est.
Monday, 5/25/20 8 AM - 12 PM Palatine Memorial Day Parade VMB, Wind Ensemble, Wind Symphony Palatine


